

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM

MODEL #: A4000393

PART#	DESCRIPTION	USED ON:	MRP#			MATERIAL	QTY.	FACTORY USE ONLY!!	
								PACK	P/M
1	Top Tray (880x405x90mm)	A4000393	R74857			Wood	1	F	M
2	Stretcher #1 (L=842mm)	A4000393	R74858			Metal	2	C	M
3	Leg Assembly (830x405x20mm)	A4000393	R74859			Metal	2	C	M
4	Stretcher #2 (L=842mm)	A4000393	R74860			Metal	4	C	M
5	Caster (w/Bolt)(40x75mm)	A4000393	R72361			Metal+Plastic	2	G	P
6	Handle (w/Bolts)(L=690mm)	A4000393	R74861			Metal	1	C	M
7	V Plate(38x38x88mm)	A4000393	R74862			Wood	4	C	M
8	Decorative Nail (D=16mm)	A4000393	R74863			Metal	16	G	M
9	Shelf #1 (841x363x15mm)	A4000393	R74864			Wood	1	K	M
10	Shelf #2 (841x363x15mm)	A4000393	R74865			Wood	1	K	M
11	Stretcher #3 (L=842mm)	A4000393	R74866			Metal	4	C	M
12	Caster (w/Brake+Bolt)(40x75mm)	A4000393	R72362			Metal+Plastic	2	G	P
13	Glass Holder(w/Screws)(360x250x53mm)	A4000393	R74867			Metal	1	B	M
14	Bottle Rack #1(w/Screws)(652x130x20mm)	A4000393	R74868			Metal	1	B	M
15	Bottle Rack #2(w/Screws)(652x130x20mm)	A4000393	R74869			Metal	1	B	M
16	Hardware Pack	A4000393	R74870			1/4inx12mm Bolt (42) 1/4in Flat Washer (42) 1/4in Lock Washer (42) M4 Allen Key (1) K14 Wrench (1)	1	G	P
17	D-Nut (1/4in x 10mm)	A4000393	R63772			Metal	22	G	P

